PANZERI

Hilow Line

220-240V AC dimmable (DALI/Push DIM)

Data sheet

CODE

SYSTEM POWER CONSUMPTION
EFFICACY

LIGHT SOURCE

LIGHT SOURCE LIFETIME
COLOUR TEMPERATURE
LIGHT DISTRIBUTION

POWER SUPPLY

FREQUENCY

ELECTRICAL CONFIGURATION
DRIVER

NOMINAL LUMINOUS FLUX
LUMEN OUTPUT

EFFICIENCY

WEIGHT

PROTECTION DEGREE
COLOUR TOLLERANCES

PACKING DIMENSIONS

CEH 2

Technical drawing

3 T

150
59s"

!
223
o1

A11017.150.0502

27W

62.81lm/W

LED

L70 (B10) 60.000h

2700K Ra>90

diffused

220-240V AC

50/60Hz

dimmable (DALI/Push DIM)

integrated included

2520lm

1696lm

67.3%

135 Kg

IP20

SDCM 3

12,0 x160,0 x 7,0 cm

Panzeri.it - 17/04/2022 - Hilow Line - A11017.150.0502

. bronze

Wall lighting fixture for interiors, with indirect light emission.

Pickled sheet metal wall bracket in polyacrylic paint.

Pickled sheet metal wall plate in polyacrylic paint.

Extruded aluminium structure in white, mat black, bronze, mat brass or titanium
polyacrylic paint.

Die-cast aluminium end caps in polyacrylic paint.

Extruded polycarbonate diffuser with opaline finish.



PANZERI

Hilow Line

Accessories / power supply
YCI11002.400 4m (157,5") long power cable with foot switch and plug.

Ce Ml X

Panzeri.it - 17/04/2022 - Hilow Line - A11017.150.0502


http://www.tcpdf.org

