PANZERI

Hilow Line

220-240V AC dimmable (DALI/Push DIM)

A11017.150.0502





Data sheet

CODE	A11017.150.0502
SYSTEM POWER CONSUMPTION	27W
EFFICACY	62.81lm/W
LIGHT SOURCE	LED
LIGHT SOURCE LIFETIME	L70 (B10) 60.000h
COLOUR TEMPERATURE	2700K Ra>90
LIGHT DISTRIBUTION	diffused
POWER SUPPLY	220-240V AC
FREQUENCY	50/60Hz
ELECTRICAL CONFIGURATION	dimmable (DALI/Push DIM)
DRIVER	integrated included
NOMINAL LUMINOUS FLUX	2520lm
LUMEN OUTPUT	1696lm
EFFICIENCY	67.3%
WEIGHT	1,35 Kg
PROTECTION DEGREE	IP20
COLOUR TOLLERANCES	SDCM 3
PACKING DIMENSIONS	12,0 x 160,0 x 7,0 cm



Wall lighting fixture for interiors, with indirect light emission.

Pickled sheet metal wall bracket in polyacrylic paint.

Pickled sheet metal wall plate in polyacrylic paint.

Extruded aluminium structure in white, mat black, bronze, mat brass or titanium polyacrylic paint.

Die-cast aluminium end caps in polyacrylic paint.

Extruded polycarbonate diffuser with opaline finish.







Technical drawing





PANZERI

Hilow Line

Accessories / power supply

YCI11002.400

4m (157,5") long power cable with foot switch and plug.

